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200601050000
08040

01/05/2006
10:37:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CORLISS,
DEANE K

199605130001
55441

200601090000
12770

01/09/2006
11:01:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
REBECCA L

199301290000
27601

200601090000
12780

01/09/2006
11:07:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
THOMAS L

198901230000
20720

200603080001
09880

03/08/2006
03:32:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BERRY,
DONNA C

199310150003
21911

200603080001
10040

03/08/2006
03:48:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DUNN,
SHAWOOD

199110010002
93800

200603220001
34630

03/22/2006
01:12:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LANCASTER,
JAMES DAN

199701150000
15251

200604120001
69960

04/12/2006
11:20:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, IRA H
JR

199512150003
60771

200604120001
69970

04/12/2006
11:21:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
CHARLES R

198706110001
89190

200605030002
07980

05/03/2006
12:30:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
EDDIE JR

199606250002
04811

200604260001
95460

04/26/2006
01:16:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BEATY,
ROBERT A JR

199308160002
42261

200604260001
95660

04/26/2006
01:32:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BONDS,
ALBERT E

199112110003
60950

200605310002
56470

05/31/2006
12:10:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BROOME,
HOYLE S JR

199606250002
04801

200605310002
56480

05/31/2006
12:11:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WESTMOREL
AND, DONALD
R

198905180001
36360

200605240002
47860

05/24/2006
03:58:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
GEORGE
FRANKLIN

198909280002
74520

200606080002
70660

06/08/2006
08:44:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FOREMAN,
BOBBY

199511140003
28951

200606150002
86410

06/15/2006
02:31:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SHOP A SNAK
FOOD MART
INC

200301070000
12540

200606210002
97590

06/21/2006
11:21:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
EDWARD F

199407260002
33781

200606290003
13550

06/29/2006
12:37:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES KRAL JON F 199704160001
17261

200607130003
38270

07/13/2006
01:54:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PETTAGRUE,
SAMUEL
PATTERSON

199109250002
88020



200608230004
12370

08/23/2006
12:59:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DOE, GAIL P 199311090003
55441

200608300004
28680

08/30/2006
02:40:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
TIMOTHY L

199109060002
66690

200608290004
24080

08/29/2006
09:37:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BIVINS, HAZEL
CARTER

199209090001
94441

200610300005
33550

10/30/2006
11:16:28

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FINN, EDGAR
W

199705010001
33501

200611290005
79530

11/29/2006
02:48:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BERRYHILL,
WILLIS E

199408250002
63911

200612040005
87500

12/04/2006
03:54:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
MICHAEL
TODD

199601030000
01371

200612280006
30320

12/28/2006
09:06:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GAYDON,
JOHN BERLE

199212220003
10051

200603270001
40830

03/27/2006
10:51:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
CHESTER L
JR

199106270001
85010

200603290001
45980

03/29/2006
11:02:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
THOMAS H JR

198810200003
16660

200604120001
70070

04/12/2006
11:28:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LINGENFELTE
R, TERRY G

199611070003
70911

200605030002
07900

05/03/2006
12:16:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
SANDRA L

199307190002
10401


