Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200601050000 08040	01/05/2006 10:37:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CORLISS, DEANE K					199605130001 55441	, , ,
200601090000 2770	01/09/2006 11:01:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, REBECCA L					199301290000 27601	
200601090000 2780	01/09/2006 11:07:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, THOMAS L					198901230000 20720	
200603080001 99880	03/08/2006 03:32:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY, DONNA C					199310150003 21911	
200603080001 0040	03/08/2006 03:48:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN, SHAWOOD					199110010002 93800	
200603220001 34630	03/22/2006 01:12:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LANCASTER, JAMES DAN					199701150000 15251	
200604120001 39960	04/12/2006 11:20:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, IRA H JR					199512150003 60771	
200604120001 99970	04/12/2006 11:21:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, CHARLES R					198706110001 89190	
200605030002 07980	05/03/2006 12:30:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, EDDIE JR					199606250002 04811	
200604260001 95460	04/26/2006 01:16:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATY, ROBERT A JR					199308160002 42261	
200604260001 95660	04/26/2006 01:32:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BONDS, ALBERT E					199112110003 60950	
200605310002 56470	05/31/2006 12:10:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOME, HOYLE S JR					199606250002 04801	
200605310002 66480	05/31/2006 12:11:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WESTMOREL AND, DONALD R					198905180001 36360	
200605240002 17860	05/24/2006 03:58:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, GEORGE FRANKLIN					198909280002 74520	
00606080002 0660	06/08/2006 08:44:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREMAN, BOBBY					199511140003 28951	
00606150002 6410	06/15/2006 02:31:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOP A SNAK FOOD MART INC					200301070000 12540	
00606210002 7590	06/21/2006 11:21:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, EDWARD F					199407260002 33781	
00606290003 3550	06/29/2006 12:37:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	KRAL JON F					199704160001 17261	
00607130003 8270	07/13/2006 01:54:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PETTAGRUE, SAMUEL PATTERSON					199109250002 88020	

200608230004 12370	08/23/2006 12:59:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DOE, GAIL P			199311090003 55441	
200608300004 28680	08/30/2006 02:40:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, TIMOTHY L			199109060002 66690	
200608290004 24080	08/29/2006 09:37:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BIVINS, HAZEL CARTER			199209090001 94441	
200610300005 33550	10/30/2006 11:16:28	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	FINN, EDGAR W			199705010001 33501	
200611290005 79530	11/29/2006 02:48:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRYHILL, WILLIS E			199408250002 63911	
200612040005 87500	12/04/2006 03:54:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, MICHAEL TODD			199601030000 01371	
200612280006 30320	12/28/2006 09:06:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GAYDON, JOHN BERLE			199212220003 10051	
200603270001 40830	03/27/2006 10:51:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, CHESTER L JR			199106270001 85010	
200603290001 45980	03/29/2006 11:02:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, THOMAS H JR			198810200003 16660	
200604120001 70070	04/12/2006 11:28:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LINGENFELTE R, TERRY G			199611070003 70911	
200605030002 07900	05/03/2006 12:16:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, SANDRA L			199307190002 10401	